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Budget (USS$) as of Last Revision on 08-February-2018

Donor Fund Amount
MINHEALTH | 30071 Programme cost sharing - GOV1 3,343,848.61
Total Budget ( 2018 and Beyond ) 3,343,848.61
Total Utilization ( 2017 and Prior) 0.00
Project Total 3,343,848.61
Unprogrammed/Unfunded 0.00

Based on Guidance on Atlas Implementing Agents and Impelementing Partner Codes, Implementing Agent for the project adjusted from

000638 to 001981.

Agreed by: Lale Chopanova W -~

Agreed by: Pena Gulhanov /%::-
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Turkmenistan - Ashgabad
Project: 00103058 Report Date: 8/2/2018
Project Title: Procurement of health products
Year: 2018
Output Key Activities Timeframe Responsidle Party Planned Budget
Start | Endl Fund | Donor Budget Descr Amount US$
00104576 Procurement of health products Procurement of healh proad 1 0 I TO0TT | MINWEALTH | 61100 Salary Costs - NP Staff 0.00
UINDP 00T NUNMHEALTH 74700  Transport, Shipping and handle 437 955 35
UNDP 3007t | MINNEALTH | 71400 Contractual Services - Individ 5.555.82
UNDP 30071 | MINHEALTH | 64300  Staif Mgmt Costs - IP Staff 15,077.15
UNDP S0T1 | MINS:ALTH | 72300 Matenals & Goods 261650133
TUK-GOVERNMENT 00T | MINNEALTH | 72300 Matenals & Goods 0.00
[ TUR-GOVERNMENT 30071 | MINHEALTH | 75100 Faciites & Administration 0.00
L NOP 300 MINHEALTH | 61200 Salanes Costs - GS Staft 5,555.82
TUN-GOVERNMENT 3007t | MINHEALTH | 81200 Samnes Costs - GS Staft 0.00
UNDP 30071 | MINHEALTH | 75100 Faciibes & Administration 218,756.45
TUR-EOVERN: NT 30071 MINHEALTH 84300 Staft Mgmt Costs - IP Stalf 0.00
TURGOVERNNIe NT 30071 | MINMHEALTH | 74700 Transport. Shipping and handle 0.00
TUK-GOVERNMENT 30071 | MINHEALTH | 71400 Contractual Services - Individ 0.00
UNDP 30071 | MINMEALTH | 61100 Salary Costs - NP Staff 44 446,69
TOTAL 3.343,848.61
GRAND TOTAL 3.343,348.61
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Rahat Chari!ev

From: Ogqulshirin Yazlyyeva

Sent: Thursday, February 8, 2018 9:55 AM

To: Rahat Chariyev

Cc: Lale Chopanova; Pena Gulkhanov; Jemal Saryyeva; Mary Risaeva; Vitalie Vremis
Subject: FW: Urgent attention required: use of generic 1As (HACT)

Attachments: Copy of RBEC_2018-2019 Programme Budget.xlsx

Dear Rahat,

We received Guidance on Atlas Implement Agents and Implementing Partner Codes and need to adjust the
Implementing Agent from 000638 to 001981 in the project # 00104976, “Procurement of health products for Ministry of
Health and Medical Industry of Turkmenistan” ( see below message).

Could you please proceed ASAP budget revision for this adjustment.
g_gnk you,
lgun

From: Pena Gulkhanov

Sent: Thursday, February 8, 2018 9:20 AM

To: Ogulshirin Yazlyyeva <ogulshirin.yazlyyeva@undp.org>; Jemal Saryyeva <jemal.saryyeva@undp.org>
Cc: Mary Risaeva <mary.risaeva@undp.org>; Vitalie Vremis <vitalie.vremis@undp.org>

Subject: FW: Urgent attention required: use of generic IAs (HACT)

Dear Colleagues,

We have only one project in the list of Nato — Health Procurement. We need to revise the project to adjust the
Implementing Agent to 001981. Please do this asap.

| will review all other projects and the Guidance in case if any other action is required and let you know.

@gards,

Pena

From: Nato Gzobava

Sent: Thursday, February 8, 2018 2:19 AM
To: AlIma Mustafaraj <alma.mustafaraj@undp.org>; Subhan Ahmadov <subhan.ahmadov@undp.org>; Ulviyya Mirzoyeva
<ulviyya.mirzoyeva@undp.org>; Armin Pihljak <armin.pihljak@undp.org>; Larisa Kubat <larisa.kubat@undp.org>; Keti
Ukleba <keti.ukleba@undp.org>; Arbnesha Shala <arbnesha.shala@undp.org>; Mustafa Murturi
<mustafa.murturi@undp.org>; Ira Cebotari <ira.cebotari@undp.org>; Slavco Dodevski <slavco.dodevski@undp.or 5
Zeljka Topalovic <zeljka.topalovic@undp.org>; Aleksandar Jovanovic <aleksandar.jovanovic®@undp.org>; Sonja
Stefanovska-Trajanoska <sonja.trajanoska@undp.org>; Suhrob Kaharov <suhrob.kaharov@undp.org>; Zarina
Mavlyanova <zarina.mavlyanova@undp.org>; Pena Gulkhanov <pena.gulkhanov@undp.org>; Mary Risaeva
<mary.risaeva@undp.org>; Esra Ulukan <esra.ulukan@undp.org>; Shavkat Muminov <shavkat.muminov@undp.org>

Cc: Levan Bouadze <levan.bouadze@undp.org>

Subject: RE: Urgent attention required: use of generic IAs (HACT)
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